8 | SMALL VACUUM PUMPS & SYSTEMS CATALOG
Dry Vacuum Pumps Oil-Sealed Rotary Vacuum Pumps Systems Optional Parts Outline Drawings
Further details can be found on our website.    Outside drawing appears in Page 44.
Diaphragm type pump creates vacuum by reciprocating movement of
rubber diaphragms.
Pump structure creates an Oil-free environment and maintenance easy.
DAP series is the smallest diaphragm pump from our product ranges and
offers pumping speed at 6L and 12 L/min at 50Hz.

• Optical appliances
• Sterilizer
Model Voltage Order Code CE
Marked
TUV
Marked
cTUVus
Marked
DAP-6D
Single phase, 100V A42910000001 — — —
Single phase, 200V A42916000000 — — —
Single phase, 220—230V A42917000000 — — —
DAP-12S
Single phase, 100V A42920000001 — — —
Single phase, 200V A42926000000 — — —
Single phase, 220—230V A42927000000 — — —
DOP-9D-DC24 DC24V A42930000001
DAP-18S-DC24 DC24V A42940000001
 Pumping speed curves
— : Not Available,   : Available